7/30/24, 11:28 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 55180243
Report Date: July 30, 2024 | 1:24 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference: 1098797

C AR F AN

2005 INFINITI FX35

Sport utility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas
JNRASOBWE5X201357

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Gdometer; 161,522 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 10 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehlcle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 30, 2024 {or once all the data was callected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Regort, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an inforrned decision.

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=qlgHcO0%2BRPI7VGYWBzakRxEh4dqgstaMOv

INRASOBWESX201357
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7/30/24, 11:28 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report

A\ Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
& 2015 Aug 13 Calgary, Alberta, Canada
Police Reported Accident: Accident reported
Damage to left side
Estimate: Left Side | Estimate Date: 2015 Aug 17 $7.315.78
Claim: Coll'sion $3,850.00

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuift, Salvage and Stofen.

g Service Records

hitps:/ivir.carfax.ca/?id=qlgHcO0%2BRPO7VGYWBzakRxEh4qstaMOy

DATE CDOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2004 Dec6 - Service Facility Vehicle serviced
*  Wheel locks installed
Engine cleaned
+  Vehicle washaed/detailed
2004 Dec 27 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
.+ Vehicle washed/detailed
2012 Jan s 70,509 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2012 Jan 17 70,687 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2013 jan7 81,201 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2014 Apr 30 96,574 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2015 Dec 14 103,713 KM Service Facility . Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed
+ 96,000 kilometer service performed
+ Differential serviced
+  Transfer case serviced
+  Front differentlal fluld flushed/changed
+  Four wheel alignment performed

JNRASCBWE5X201357
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7/30/24, 11:28 AM

ODOMETER SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DETAILS

Tail light assembly replaced
Emission system checked
Battery serviced

Fuel system checked

Air filter replaced

Exhaust system checked
Brakes checked

Fluids checked

Transmission fluld changed
Oll and fliter changed

Tires rotated
Steering/suspension checkad
CV boot(s) checked

Wiper(s) replaced

Radiator cap replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

MIDAS AUTC SERVICE EXPERTS

2021 Jan 26 137,827 KM
' Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Oil and fliter changed
Cooling system checked

Alr filter replaced

Drive belt{s) replaced
Radlator hose(s) replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Sway bar link(s} replaced

20215ep 8 148,238 KM MIDAS AUTOQ SERVICE EXPERTS

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

.

Qil and fiiter changed

2022 Jul15 161,522 KM Infiniti Gallery

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

.

Recommended maintenance performed

Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Oll and filter changed

%"@ Open Recalls

& No safety recall information avaifable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact INFINITI or visit Infiniti's website. {https://service.infiniti.ca/enfvin-recall)

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2004 Decé Service Facllity Service Record Yehicle servicad
2004 Dec 27 Service Fatility Service Record vehicle serviced

2004 Dec 30

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Repaorted

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=qlgHcO0%2BRPO7VGyWBzakRxEh4gslaMOv
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2006 Sep 6 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as silver
2007 Jul 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2008 Jul 21 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2010 Jul 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2012 Jan 5 70,509 KM Service Faclllty Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2012 Jan 17 70,687 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, _Alberta, Canada
2012 Jul 30 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2013 Jan 7 81,201 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2013 Jul 26 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2014 Apr 3¢ 96,574 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2014 May 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2015 Jul 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2015 Aug 13 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported;
Alberta, Canada +  Damage to left side
2015 Aug 12 Insurance Records
Alberta, Canada
2015 Aug 17 102,674 KiM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2015-08-13
Calgary, Alberta, Canada Left Side
2015 Dec 14 103,713 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada '
2016 May 1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2017 Apr 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registratien Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2021 Jan 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Ragistration [ssuad or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as sllver

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?ld=qlgHcO0%2BRPI7VGYyWBzakRxEh4gstaMOv

JNRASD8W&E5X201357

4/5




7/30/24, 11:28 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE ) RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2021 Jan 26 137,827 KM MIDAS AUTOQ SERVICE EXPERTS  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2021Sep 8 148,238 KM MIDAS AUTO SERVICE EXPERTS  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2022 Mar 8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Adberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2022 Jul 15 161,522 KM Infiniti Gallery Service Record Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2023 Mar 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previcus Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as silver

2024 Feb 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as siiver

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at suppert.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report Is complied from multiple data sources. It Is not always pessible for CARFAX Canada ULC of Its source data providers to obtain compietz Information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declarations, accident informatlon, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancles that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report, CARFAX Canatfa and its source data
providers recelve tlata and information from external sources balleved to be rellable, but no respensibllity Is assumed by CARFAY, Canads, |ts source dala providers er its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omissions. Tha reparts are provided
stricly on an as-ls where-Is basis, and CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or implled, including any warranties of tmellness, accuracy, merchantablilty, merchentable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding thls report or Its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall e llable for any lossas, expenses or damages In connection with any report or any Informatton contalned within a report,
Including the accuracy thereol or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Infermation, Other infermation about the vehicte that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may nat have baen reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one Important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better declsion about your naxt used car. By obtaining, revewing and/or using this vehicla history repert, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and condlitions in CARFAX Canada's Conditiens of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be emencdad from time to time by CARFAX Canada.

hetps:tiweanw. carfax.cafabout-carfak/privacylagalsconditions-of-usa

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬁmm

JNRASOBWESX201357

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=glgHcO0%2BRPI7VGYWBzakRxEh4qstaMOv 5/5




